TREATMENT MENU

TIERRA SANTA HEALING HOUSE

3201 Collins Avenue,
Faena District Miami Beach, FL

T +1 786 655 5570
spa@faena.com / www.faena.com
@tierrasantafaena



TREATMENT TIME PRICE
THE BODY RITUALS

DIY Bathing Ritual $100
Hammam Love Ritual 90/120 minutes $480/$600
Healing Purification Ritual 90/120 minutes $480/$600
UNIQUE HEALING ARTS:

Sol en Espiral - Ultimate Healing Ritual 100 minutes $750

El Arbol de la Vida - Tree Of Life Vibrations 90/120 minutes $430/$550
ZSE;I;;IZ Ze;r;}a};ior - Pranic Healing, Palo Santo 60 minutes 4300
MASSAGE THERAPY AND BODY WORK

Massage Dance withdhe Circadion Ry 070 e 5290/ 430
Aguila - Tierra Santa Deep Tissue 60/90 minutes $290/430
Abrete Corazon - Cacao Relaxing Massage 90/120 minutes $430/580
Madre Tierra - Masaje de coco (pre-natal) 60 minutes $290
Salvia Pura - Sage Healing & Detox 90/120 minutes $450/590
Oro Puro - Firming Quinoa Bliss 90 minutes $450
Guerrero Sagrado — Sacred Warrior 90 minutes $450
Body Remodeling 90 minutes $470

SPA SUITE:

Spa Suite Experience 120 minutes Contact Reception
The Art of Love 360 minutes $3000
Couples Bath Ritual 240 minutes $2,200

IN-ROOM EXPERIENCES (Available Exclusively for Faena Hotel Miami Beach Guests)

In-Room Welcome Ritual

In-Room Massage & Bodywork

30 minutes

60 minutes or longer

$250

Contact Reception

UPGRADE YOUR EXPERIENCE: add on extra time to any massage or body treatment

Ritual Chamadnico

Chakras Harmonization

Dry Brush Exfoliation

Hair Treatment and Scalp Massage
Foot Massage

Argan Oil and Sea Salt Scrub

15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes
15 minutes

20 minutes

$75
$75
$75
$80
$80
$120



CBD
LED Light (add in any treatment)
IV Therapy

ADVANCED BEAUTY AND FACIALS
BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE

Triple Lift Advanced Facial
Soin Micro-Stimulation
Hyper-Customized Facial
Vitality of the Glaciers
Buccal Sculpting Facial

NAIL STUDIO

Tierra Santa Manicure
Tierra Santa Pedicure
Express Manicure
Express Pedicure

Gel Manicure

Gel Pedicure

Wax Services

FAEANA GLAM

Social Makeup

Bridal Makeup Trial

Bridal Hair Trial

Bridal Makeup

Bridal Hair Styling

Additional Wedding Guest Makeup Application
Additional Wedding Guest Hair Styling
Makeup Application by Daniela *special request*

Add-In
30'/60"

90/120 minutes
90

60/90 minutes
60/90 minutes

90 minutes

$50
$100/190

starting $250

$500/640
$500/ 640
$320/480
$350/470
$470

$85
$135
$55
$85
$85
$125

Starting at $60

$350
$400

$400
$600
$600
$325

$325



ROSSANO FERRETTI SALON
Haircut for Women

Haircut for Men

Blow-dry

Up-do

Color

Highlights

Gloss

Inoa Hair Color

Hair Treatments

WELLNESS & MOVEMENT

Personal Training

Regular Group Yoga

Private Yoga Session

Primal Play Group Session

Private Primal Play

Warrior Training Group Session

Private Warrior Training

Twin Hearts Group Meditation - Every Sunday
Private Guided Meditation

Private Group Pranic Healing Session

“All prices are subject to sales tax and automatic 22% adjustable service charge.”

“Prices are subject to change without prior notice.”

60 minutes
75 minutes
75 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes

$200 and up
$120 and up
$120

$170 and up
$100/$150
$250 and up
$95 and up
$150 and up

contact Reception

$200

Price upon request
$200 + 30 ad. guest
Price upon request
$200 + 30 ad. guest
Price upon request
$200 + 30 ad. guest
Free Entrance

$200 + 30 ad. guest

$300 + 50 ad. guest





