

TREATMENT	TIME	PRICE	
THE BODY RITUALS			
DIY Bathing Ritual		\$100	
Hammam Love Ritual	90/120 minutes	\$480/\$600	
Healing Purification Ritual	90/120 minutes	\$480/\$600	
UNIQUE HEALING ARTS:			
Sol en Espiral - Ultimate Healing Ritual	100 minutes	\$750	
El Árbol de la Vida - Tree Of Life Vibrations	90/120 minutes	\$430/\$550	
Espíritu Sanador - Pranic Healing, Palo Santo & Sound Bowls	60 minutes	\$300	
MASSAGE THERAPY AND BODY WORK			
Baila Con El Ritmo Circadiano - Therapeutic Massage Dance with the Circadian Rhythm	60/90 minutes	\$290/430	
Águila - Tierra Santa Deep Tissue	60/90 minutes	\$290/430	
Ábrete Corazón - Cacao Relaxing Massage	90/120 minutes	\$430/580	
Madre Tierra - Masaje de coco (pre-natal)	60 minutes	\$290	
Salvia Pura - Sage Healing & Detox	90/120 minutes	\$450/590	
Oro Puro - Firming Quinoa Bliss	90 minutes	\$450	
Guerrero Sagrado – Sacred Warrior	90 minutes	\$450	
Body Remodeling	90 minutes	\$470	
SPA SUITE:			
Spa Suite Experience	120 minutes	Contact Reception	
The Art of Love	360 minutes	\$3000	
Couples Bath Ritual	240 minutes	\$2,200	
IN-ROOM EXPERIENCES (Available Exclusively for Faena	a Hotel Miami Beach G	uests)	
In-Room Welcome Ritual	30 minutes	\$250	
In-Room Massage & Bodywork	60 minutes or longer	Contact Reception	
UPGRADE YOUR EXPERIENCE: add on extra time to any massage or body treatment			
Ritual Chamánico	15 minutes	<i>\$75</i>	
Chakras Harmonization	15 minutes	<i>\$75</i>	
Dry Brush Exfoliation	15 minutes	\$75	
Hair Treatment and Scalp Massage	15 minutes	\$80	
Foot Massage	15 minutes	\$80	
	00	4	

20 minutes

\$120

Argan Oil and Sea Salt Scrub

CBD	Add-In	\$50
LED Light (add in any treatment)	30'/60'	\$100/190
IV Therapy		starting \$250
ADVANCED BEAUTY AND FACIALS BIOLOGIQUE RECHERCHE		
Triple Lift Advanced Facial	90/120 minutes	\$500/640
Soin Micro-Stimulation	90	\$500/640
Hyper-Customized Facial	60/90 minutes	\$320/480
Vitality of the Glaciers	60/90 minutes	\$350/470
Buccal Sculpting Facial	90 minutes	\$470
NAIL STUDIO		
Tierra Santa Manicure		\$85
Tierra Santa Pedicure		\$135
Express Manicure		\$55
Express Pedicure		\$85
Gel Manicure		\$85
Gel Pedicure		\$125
Wax Services		Starting at \$60
vv da del vices		starting at \$60
FAEANA GLAM		
Social Makeup		\$350
Bridal Makeup Trial		\$400
Bridal Hair Trial		\$400
Bridal Makeup		\$600
Bridal Hair Styling		\$600
Additional Wedding Guest Makeup Application		\$325
Additional Wedding Guest Hair Styling		\$325
Makeup Application by Daniela *special request*		

ROSSANO FERRETTI SALON

Haircut for Women	\$200 and up
Haircut for Men	\$120 and up
Blow-dry	\$120
Up-do	\$170 and up
Color	\$100/\$150
Highlights	\$250 and up

Highlights \$250 and up
Gloss \$95 and up
Inoa Hair Color \$150 and up

Hair Treatments contact Reception

WELLNESS & MOVEMENT

Personal Training	60 minutes	\$200
Regular Group Yoga	75 minutes	Price upon request
Private Yoga Session	75 minutes	\$200 + 30 ad. guest
Primal Play Group Session	60 minutes	Price upon request
Private Primal Play	60 minutes	\$200 + 30 ad. guest
Warrior Training Group Session	60 minutes	Price upon request
Private Warrior Training	60 minutes	\$200 + 30 ad. guest
Twin Hearts Group Meditation - Every Sunday	60 minutes	Free Entrance
Private Guided Meditation	60 minutes	\$200 + 30 ad. guest
Private Group Pranic Healing Session	60 minutes	\$300 + 50 ad. guest

[&]quot;All prices are subject to sales tax and automatic 22% adjustable service charge."

[&]quot;Prices are subject to change without prior notice."